P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

EHFZ
Tw
o-
W
ay
 B
al
l V
al
ve
s
E
H
FZ
Type SAE size DN PN(bar) LW D d L L1 H h h1 i v
EHFZ-13-F3 ½” 13 350 13 13 25.5 68 34 70 58 58 11 8
EHFZ-20-F3 ¾” 20 350 20 20 31.9 70 35 93 75 75 12.5 12
EHFZ-25-F3 1” 25 320 22 24 39.8 78 39 100 82 82 13 12
EHFZ-32-F3 1¼” 32 280 25 32 44.5 90 45 116 98 98 10.5 12
EHFZ-40-F3 1½” 40 210 30 38 54.1 99 49.5 136.5 116 116 13.5 14
EHFZ-50-F3 2” 50 210 38 49 63.6 120 60 158 138 138 12.5 14
EHFZ-13-F6 ½” 13 420 13 13 25.5 68 34 70 58 58 11 8
EHFZ-20-F6 ¾” 20 420 20 20 31.9 70 35 93 75 75 12 12
EHFZ-25-F6 1” 25 420 25 25 39.8 78 39 100 82 82 14.5 12
EHFZ-32-F6 1¼” 32 350 25 32 44.5 90 45 116 98 98 14.5 12
EHFZ-40-F6 1½” 40 350 30 38 54.1 99 49.5 136.5 116 116 18 14
EHFZ-50-F6 2” 50 350 38 49 63.6 120 60 158 138 138 31 14
Type m a b M SW Nut
EHFZ-13-F3 30 17.5 38.1 M8 9 M8x70
EHFZ-20-F3 37.5 22.2 47.6 M10 14 M10x70
EHFZ-25-F3 41 26.2 52.4 M10 14 M10x80